
ALLWYN FURNITURE PVT.LTD. 
 

List of Stakeholders 

Claims Received and Admitted 

As per Regulation 31of the IBBI (Liquidation Regulation) 2016 

 

List of Stakeholders  

(Financial Creditors- Unsecured) 

S. 

No 

Name of Creditor Total claim 

amount received 

(Rs.) 

Total claim 

amount admitted 

(Rs.) 

1. Indian Overseas Bank 

 

18,148,184 18,148,184 

 TOTAL 18,148,184 18,148,184 

 

 

  



ALLWYN FURNITURE PVT.LTD. 
 

List of Stakeholders 

Claims Received and Admitted 

As per Regulation 31of the IBBI (Liquidation Regulation) 2016. 

 

List of Stakeholders   

(Operational Creditors) 

 

 

 

 

 

S. 

No 

Name of Creditor Total claim 

amount received 

(Rs.) 

Total claim 

amount admitted 

(Rs.) 

1. M/s Vardhman Trading Co. 

 
12,493,521 12,493,521 

 TOTAL 12,493,521 12,493,521 


